GURU BRAHMANAND SR. SEC. SCHOOL, ASSANDH ROAD, UNTLA, PANIPAT

ACADEMIC CHART FOR THE ACTIVITIES (2024-25)

Date Day Name of Activity Class Date Day Name of Activity Class
01/04/2024 Mon 01/05/2024 Weg [SPecial Assembly.- v
Labour Day
02/04/2024 Tue 02/05/2024 Thu
03/04/2024 Wed |Rainbow Day Celeberation | Nur-II 03/05/2024 Fri
04/04,/2024 Thu |Paper Craft Competition 1-v 04/05/2024 Sat
05/04,/2024 Fri |Poster Making Competition| VI- VIII 05/05/2024 Sun
06/04/2024 Sat |Role Play Activity - English X 06/05/2024 Mon |Maths Quiz IX-XII
p— Special Assembly -
07/04/2024 -
104/ Sun 07/05/2024 Tue Mother’s Day Nur - 11
08/04/2024 Mon |Act.- A sense of touch Nur-11 | |08/05/2024 Wed gf}z =2 -V
09/04/2024 Tue |Solo Dance Competition m-v | |09/05/2024 Thu [E{Ekii:fy Activity: VI
YUTIU TICAIUNLrdy = g
10/04/2024 Wed |Speech Competition IX-XII 10/05/2024 Fri
11/04,/2024 Thu |Special Assembly - Baisakhi]  VIII 11/05/2024 Sat |Periodic Test - |
12/04/2024 Fri 12/05/2024 Sun
13/04/2024 Sat 13/05/2024 Mon
14/04/2024 Sun 14/05/2024 Tue
15/04/2024 ign; |Sames Competition Nur-11 | [15/05/2024 Wed
Fun Race
16/04/2024 ol m-v | |16/05/2024 Thu
Balloon Race
v . |Games Competition
17/04,/2024 Wed |Football Match Boys VI-XII 17/05/2024 Fri Collect The Ball Nur - 11
18/04/2024 Thu 18/05/2024 e f-v
Sack Race
19/04/2024 Fri 19/05/2024 Sun
20/04/2024 Sat |Bag Free Day - Skill Classes 20/05/2024 Mon |Cut & Paste Activity Nur-1I
21/04/2024 Sun 21/05/2024 g |15~ ASSESSIEDY VI-VIII
Speaking Listening
22/04/2024 Activity- Planting a seed Nur - 11 22/05/2024 Wed [Role Play 111
Mon Special Assembl
. § pecial Assembly -
Slogan Comp. - Earth Day 1n-v 23/05/2024 Thu dinti Wervorkon Day X
23/04/2024 Tue 24/05/2024 Fri
Collage Making Comp. o
24/04/2024 Wed |National Panchayati Raj | VI-VII | [25/05/2024 Sar |Games Competition VI - VIII
Three Leg Race
Day
: i Declamation Competition
25/04/2024 Thu World Malaria Day IX-XII 26/05/2024 Sun
26/04/2024 Fri 27/05/2024 Mon
27/04/2024 Sat |PTM 28/05/2024 Tue |Calligraphy Comp. - English I-XII
28/04/2024 Sun 29/05/2024 Wed [Calligraphy Comp. - Hindi I-XII
29/04/2024 Mon |Calligraphy Comp. - Eng. I-XII 30/05/2024 Thu
30/04/2024 S m-x | [31/05/2024 Fri
Tue Speaking & Listening

Calligraphy Comp. - Hindi




